
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Scarlett Highfield - (1510148) - Market Drayton SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.21 433 H 25/05/24 Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

32.36 427 F 03/02/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

32.41 425 H 03/02/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

32.60 418 H 10/12/23 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

33.03 402 H 22/06/24 Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024 Stafford Market Dray 3

33.37 389 H 25/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

33.47 386 H 23/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Market Dray 3

34.48 353 F 04/02/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

34.60 349 H 02/04/23 Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023 Matlock Market Dray 3

34.62 349 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

35.09 335 H 26/11/22 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

35.31 329 H 04/02/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

35.64 320 H 04/12/22 Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

36.43 299 H 10/07/22 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

36.78 291 H 02/04/22 Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

38.80 248 H 05/02/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

39.47 235 H 24/11/21 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

40.35 220 H 05/12/21 Storm Force Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

40.75 214 H 06/11/21 Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.03 402 H 22/06/24 Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024 Stafford Market Dray 3

32.21 433 H 25/05/24 Market Drayton Time Trials May 2024 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

32.36 427 F 03/02/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

32.41 425 H 03/02/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2
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32.41 425 H 03/02/24 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2024 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

32.60 418 H 10/12/23 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2023 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

33.37 389 H 25/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

33.47 386 H 23/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Market Dray 3

34.60 349 H 02/04/23 Bakewell SC Open Meet 2023 Matlock Market Dray 3

34.62 349 H 18/03/23 Wolverhampton SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

34.48 353 F 04/02/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

35.31 329 H 04/02/23 Shropshire ASA County Championships 2023 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

35.64 320 H 04/12/22 Market Drayton SC Club Championships 2022 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

35.09 335 H 26/11/22 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

36.43 299 H 10/07/22 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Open Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

36.78 291 H 02/04/22 Shrewsbury ASC Spring Open Meet 2022 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

38.80 248 H 05/02/22 Shropshire County Championships 2022 Wolverhampton Market Dray 2

40.35 220 H 05/12/21 Storm Force Meet Wolverhampton Market Dray 3

39.47 235 H 24/11/21 Market Drayton SC Club Champs 2021 Market Drayton Market Dray 4

40.75 214 H 06/11/21 Shrewsbury ASC Autumn Sprint Open Meet 2021 Wolverhampton Market Dray 3
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